
ADULT SWIM:     Must be (18) years of age or over. 
FAMILY SWIM: Children 12 and under must have a parent actively participating in the 

water and Children 12 to 15yrs must be supervised from the Pool Deck by a parent or his / her 
agent who is not less than 16yrs old, all spectators on the Pool  Deck must be in swimwear not 
in street clothes or they will not be permitted on the Pool Deck.   Thank you..The Management. 

Friday, September 1: FORREST GUMP                     Friday, September 15: SEABISCUIT   
Friday, September 8: FRIDAY NIGHT LIGHTS          Friday, September 22: STAR TREK BEYOND
  

GOLD ONLY 

Mondays 
GOLD ONLY 

Tuesdays 
 

Wednesday 
 

 
Thursday 

 
Friday 

 
Saturday 

 
Sunday 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 9:15am—10am 
 
 
 
 

  

 
LANE SWIM 
ADULT SWIM 

 
9:00AM-10AM 

 

 
 

LANE SWIM 
ADULT SWIM 

 
9:00AM-10AM 

 
  

 
 
 

 
**************** 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Family Swim 
10:00am 
4:00pm 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Family Swim 
10:00-4:00pm 

 

Adult Swim  
9:00am to 

1:00pm 

Adult Swim  
9:00am to 

1:00pm 

Adult Swim  
9:00am  to 

1:00 pm 

Adult Swim  
9:00am 
1:00pm 

Adult Swim  
9:00am 
1:00pm 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1:00pm 

7:00pm 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

1:00pm 

7:00pm 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1:00 pm 

7:00pm 

 
 
 
 
 
 

1:00pm 

7:00pm 

 
 
 
 
 
 

1:00pm 

7:00pm 

Adult Swim 
4:00pm-5:30pm 

Pool Area Closes at 
5:30pm 

Adult Swim 
4:00pm-5:30pm 

Pool Area Closes at 
5:30pm 

 JJJJJJDD 

  

  

 
 
 
 
 

7:00pm 
Pool  

CLOSES AT 

8:30PM 

 
. 
 

 
 
 
 
 
  

7:00pm 
 Pool Closes 

At 8:30pm 
 

 
  

 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 

7:00PM 
POOL CLOSES 

8:30 PM  
 

  

  

  

7:00pm  
Pool Closes 
At 8:30pm 

 
 
 
 

7:00pm 
 

POOL CLOSES 
 

8:30PM 
 
 
 
 
 

hey  

  

11nCLUBHEY KPLEA 

  

  

  

   

 




