ADULT SWIM: Must be (18) years of age or over.

FAMILY SWIM: Children 12 and under <u>must have a parent actively participating in the water</u> and Children 12 to 15yrs must be supervised from the Pool Deck by a parent or his / her agent who is not less than 16yrs old, all spectators on the Pool Deck must be in swimwear not in street clothes or they will <u>not be permitted on the Pool Deck</u>. Thank you..The Management.

GOLD ONLY Mondays	GOLD ONLY Tuesdays	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
-2	-2	9:15am—10am AQUAFIT		-2	LANE SWIM ADULT SWIM 9:00AM-10AM	LANE SWIM ADULT SWIM 9:00AM-10AM
ADULT	ADULT		ADULT	ADULT	-2	-2
SWIM	SWIM		SWIM	SWIM	FAMILY SWIM	FAMILY SWIM
ONLY	ONLY	ADULT	ONLY	ONLY	ONLY	ONLY
		ONLY			Family Swim 10:00am	Family Swim
Adult Swim 9:00am to 1:00pm	Adult Swim 9:00am to 1:00pm	Adult Swim 9:00am to 1:00 pm	Adult Swim 9:00am 1:00pm	Adult Swim 9:00am 1:00pm	4:00pm	10:00-4:00pm
	-2	-2	-2	-2	Adult Swim	Adult Swim
FAMILY SWIM	FAMILY SWIM	FAMILY SWIM	FAMILY SWIM	SWIM	4:00pm-5:30pm Pool Area Closes at 5:30pm	4:00pm-5:30pm Pool Area Closes at 5:30pm
ONLY	ONLY	ONLY	ONLY	ONLY		
<u>1:00pm</u> 7:00pm	<u>1:00pm</u> <u>7:00pm</u>	<u>1:00 pm</u> 7:00pm	<u>1:00pm</u> <u>7:00pm</u>	<u>1:00pm</u> 7:00pm		"ONE OF THE GREATEST SPORTS MOVIES EVER MADE"
					Forrest	FRIDAY NIGHT LIGHTS
ADULT	ADULT	ADULT SWIM	ADULT	ADULT	Gump	a a a a a a a a a a
7:00pm	ONLY	ONLY	SWIM	SWIM		
Pool CLOSES AT	7:00pm Pool Closes	7:00pm Pool Closes At 8:30pm		CITE	CEMPINIER WON 6 CRCARS* DNR.L MOTTE FILM ATRIC STONY ADDITE CHAMPON WIND LITTLE THE SPIRIT OF AMERICA	in is carrie
<u>8:30PM</u>	At 8:30pm	<u> </u>	7:00pm POOL CLOSES	7:00PM	-SEABISCUIT-	
M.			8:30PM	POOL CLOSES		STAR TREK
NIC	EHT	Polcow	<u> </u>	8:30 PM	AMERICA'S LOCENDARY Receiverse	HE SEST ACTION MOVE OF THE SEAR.

Friday, September 1: FORREST GUMP Friday, September 8: FRIDAY NIGHT LIGHTS

Friday, September 15: SEABISCUIT Friday, September 22: STAR TREK BEYOND



